
41

51

32

1

1 / 7

22

1

CENTERARMREST
MITTELARMLEHNE
ACCOUDOIR CENTRAL
APOYABRAZOS CENTRAL
CENTERCONSOLE
APPOGGIA BRACCIO CENTRALE
CONSOLE
KARTÁMASZ
OPĚRKY RUKY
STREDOVAOPIERKARUKY
NASLONROKE
NASLON ZARUKU
COTIERĂ

PODŁOKIETNIK

V01472

1 6

ПOДЛОКОТНИK

OTOMOBIL KOLÇAĞITR
PL
RU
RO
HR
SL
SK
CS

PT
HU

IT
NL
ES
FR
DE
EN



1

2 / 7

2

1

2

1

2

3



3 / 7

5101

3

4

1

2

1

1

23

2

3

4

3



4 / 7

1

2

6

5

13

1

2

4

5

3



8

21

7

1
2

5 / 7



6

8 Nm

4

5
1

1

2

3

4

9

6

10

1

2

3

6 / 7




